LOW SEASON RATES 2024

RENTALS FROM 17/02/24 TO 03/03/24 AND FROM 06/04/24 TO 06/10/24

MOBILE HOME RENTALS : per week from Saturday 4pm to Saturday 10am

(including: presence, electricity, gas, water, swimming pool, TV and entertainment)

17/02/24 06/04/24 01/09/24 15/09/24
03/03/24 01/07/24 15/09/24 06/10/24
Standard MH
22m? (+10 ans) _ 295 € 320 € 295 €
2 persons (2 bedrooms)
Standard MH
24 3 26m? (+10 ans) 480 € 330 € 363 € 330 €
4/5 persons(2 bedrooms)
Comfort MH
30m? (+ 7 ans) 520 € 350 € 380 € 350 €
2/4 persons(2 bedrooms)
Comfort MH
32m?2 (- 5 ans) 550 € 380 € 420 € 380 €
4 persons(2 bedrooms)
Comfort MH
32m?2 (- 5 ans) _ 450 € 490 € 450 €
6 persons(3 bedrooms)
* Sheets and towels not provided.
Options/Supplements Rates Tarif WEEKEND | 06/04/24 | 13/05/24 | 01/09/24
Gl RENTALS : | 05/05/24 | 30/06/24 | 06/10/24
Baby kit (per stay) 25 € Standard MH 130 € 130 € 130 €
Fridge rental (per stay) Electricity required 30€ (+ 10 ans) 2 pers.
at 6A minimum standard MH
145 € 145 € 145 €
Bed linen for 2 persons 18 € (+ 10 ans) 4/5 p.
Bed linen for 1 person 10€ Comfort MH 145 € 145 € 145 €
token washing machine 5€ (+7 ans) 4 pers.
tumble dryer token 5€ Comfort MH 155 € 155 € 155 €
washing powder 1€ (- 5 ans) 4 pers.
. . Comfort MH 1 150¢ | 1s0€ | 180¢
The reception office is open (-5ans) 6 pers.

* 9.30am to 6pm (low season)

Free WIFI in the meeting room

TOURIST TAX: 0.60 €/pers./day (from 18 years old)

Friday 4pm to Sunday 4pm

Free booking fee

SWIMMING POOL OPEN FROM JUNE TO SEPTEMBER

* CURIST PACKAGE (21 nights in a mobile home)

* free booking fee
* 20% discount (for 2 persons)

* from 06/04/24 to 01/07/24
* from 01/09/24 to 06/10/24

* Off-season mobile home rental for 2 nights or more

* from 06/04/24 to 29/06/24

* from 01/09/24 to 06/10/24
* Off-season mobile home rental for 4 nights

* from 08/05/24 to 12/05/24
* Booking fee: €10

* 150 deposit (cheque or cash).
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* Payment by cheque, cash, credit card and cheque ANCV

PITCHES : daily rates

(including hot showers, swimming pool, entertainment)

* swimming trunks compulsory

LOW SEASON
06/04/24-30/06/24
01/09/24-06/10/24

Bare pitch for tent or caravan (vehicle included) I

Adult presence 6,00 €

Children (under 7) 3,00 €

Motorhome package: 2 people + electricity (6 20,00 €
amps)

Visitor (child under 7) 2,00 €

Visitor 4,00 €

PETS (compulsory vaccinations) GRATUITS

Electricity (2 amps) 3,50 €

Electricity (6 amps) 7,00 €

Electricity (10 amps) 13,50 €

* Disabled toilet facilities

* All prices in this document include VAT. The VAT applied is that currently in force on the date of publication of this document.






